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County Pearl River
Project No. SABP-55(01)
Road Name. Holden Road

BIDS RECEIVED:
Project Description:

ROADWAY ITEMS: QUANTITY UNIT
1.000 LS
1.000 LS
1.000 LS

50.000 TON
1.000 LS
0.000 SF
4.000 EA

BRIDGE ITEMS: QUANTITY UNIT
192.000 LF

2.320 CY
52.000 LB

300.000 TON
300.000 SY

1.000 LS
980.000 SY
20.000 SF

0 miles of BRIDGE REPAIR 

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)
AND

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 at 10:00am in the Boardroom at Poplarville

Mobilization
Clearing and Grubbing
Removal of Obstructions
Crushed Stone, Size 610
Maintenance of Traffic
Additional Construction Signs
Reflectorized Traffic Object Marker (Encapsulated Lens) (Type 3)

Cleaning and Sealing Joints
Class B Structural Concrete, Minor Structures
Reinforcement
Loose Riprap, 300 Lb.
Geotextile under Riprap Non-Woven, Type V, AOS < 0.43
Maintenance Painting of Metal Structure
Polymer Cement Surface System
General Epoxy Repair
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