

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

County Pearl River

Project No. SABP-55(01)

Road Name. Holden Road

BIDS RECEIVED: Wednesday, December 17, 2025 at 10:00am in the Boardroom at Poplarville

Project Description: 0 miles of BRIDGE REPAIR		
ROADWAY ITEMS:	QUANTITY	UNIT
Mobilization	1.000	LS
Clearing and Grubbing	1.000	LS
Removal of Obstructions	1.000	LS
Crushed Stone, Size 610	50.000	TON
Maintenance of Traffic	1.000	LS
Additional Construction Signs	0.000	SF
Reflectorized Traffic Object Marker (Encapsulated Lens) (Type 3)	4.000	EA
BRIDGE ITEMS:	QUANTITY	UNIT
Cleaning and Sealing Joints	192.000	LF
Class B Structural Concrete, Minor Structures	2.320	CY
Reinforcement	52.000	LB
Loose Riprap, 300 Lb.	300.000	TON
Geotextile under Riprap Non-Woven, Type V, AOS < 0.43	300.000	SY
Maintenance Painting of Metal Structure	1.000	LS

Polymer Cement Surface System

General Epoxy Repair

SY

SF

980.000

20.000